
 

 
 

 

Date Time Purpose 

Wednesday, January 5 6:00 PM Organizational Meeting 

Wednesday, January 19 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Saturday, January 29 8:30 AM Board Retreat 

Wednesday, February 9 6:00 PM Superintendent's Evaluation 

Wednesday, February 16 6:00 PM Treasurer’s Evaluation 

Wednesday, February 23 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, March 23 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, April 27 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, May 4 6:00 PM Work Session  

Wednesday, May 18 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, June 1 6:00 PM Superintendent's Evaluation 

Wednesday, June 15 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Thursday, June 30 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, July 6 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, August 3 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, August 10 6:00 PM Treasurer's Evaluation 

Wednesday, August 17 6:00 PM Regular Meeting  

Wednesday, September 14 6:00 PM Work Session 

Wednesday, September 21 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, October 5 6:00 PM Work Session 

Wednesday, October 19 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, November 2 6:00 PM Work Session 

Wednesday, November 16 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, December 14 6:00 PM Regular Meeting 
 

 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, Jan 17th 
Presidents’ Day - Monday, Feb 21st 
AASA – Tuesday, Feb 15th and Thursday, Feb 17th 
NSBA- Saturday, April 2nd to Monday, April 4th 
OASBO – Monday, April 11th to Wednesday, April 13th 
Good Friday – Friday, April 15th 
Spring Break starts - Friday, April 15th to Friday,  
April 22nd 
Spring Break resumes – Monday, April 25th 
Memorial Day - Monday, May 30th 
Graduation – Wednesday, May 25th  
(Rain date Thursday, May 26th) 
Last Day of School - Friday, May 27th 

 
 

 
 

 
Professional Meeting Day - Monday, Aug 15th 
Professional Meeting Day/OPEN HOUSE – Tuesday,  
Aug 16th 
Teachers’ Work Day - Wednesday, Aug 17th 
Staggered Start K-12 (only Last Names A-K) – Thursday, 
Aug 18th 
Staggered Start K-12 (only Last Names L-Z) – Friday,  
Aug 19th 
First Day of School ALL Students - Monday, Aug 22nd 
Labor Day - Monday, Sept 5th 
OSBA - Sunday, Nov 6th to Tuesday, Nov 8th 
Thanksgiving Break - Wednesday, Nov 23rd to Friday, 
Nov 25th 
Winter Break – Wednesday, Dec 21st to Tuesday, Jan 3rd 

  
 

 


